24/05/2021

Nome

ANTONIA
ZILDA OLIVEIRA
GARRETO

CLAUMIR DINIZ
REGO

FERNANDO
ANTONIO
ALVES
NASCIMENTO

FRANCIOGILDO
MENDES
GARRETO

FRANCISCO
DAS CHAGAS
OLIVEIRA
ALVES

FRANCISLEIDE
COUTINHO
GARRETO

JAVE FERREIRA
DA COSTA
LIMA

JOAQO BATISTA
FERREIRA
FERNANDES

JOSIVAN
GARRETO DA
SILVA

LUIS CARLOS
GUIMARES
MENDES

MADALENA DO
NASCIEMNTO
GARRETO

MARIA DOS
REMEDIOS
MARTINS DA
SILVA

MARIA
MADALENA
ALVES DA
COSTA

MARIA NOEMIA
TEIXEIRA
GONCALVES

MYRIAN
MENDES
TEIXEIRA

CPF\
Matricula

**%.406.433-

*%

**%.496.593-

*%

*%%.193.633-
*k

**%791.733-
*k

*%% 459.783-
*k

**%941.503-

**

*%%.913.893-

*%

*%%.103.453-

*%

**% 408.963-
*k

**%.687.333-
*k

*%% 865.773-
*k

**%651.203-

**

**%149.613-

*%

*%%.987.903-

*%

*** 646.253-
*k

Cargo\
Funcao

ASSESSOR
ADMINISTRATIVO

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

AGENTE

ADMINISTRATIVO

VEREADOR

CONTADOR

VEREADOR
PRESIDENTE

ASSESSOR DE
COMUNICACAO

AOSD

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

ASSESSOR
JURIDICO

VEREADOR

Transparéncia

Competéncia

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

www.transparencia.cmmataroma.ma.gov.br/acessolnformacao/folha/folha

Unidade\Orgéo

Tipo
de
Folha

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Valor
Bruto

1.500,00

5.000,00

5.000,00

5.000,00

5.000,00

3.540,00

5.000,00

3.800,00

7.500,00

1.100,00

1.320,00

5.000,00

5.000,00

2.400,00

5.000,00

Valor
Liquido

1.381,50

4.083,88

4.083,88

4.083,88

4.083,88

3.086,38

4.083,88

3.259,00

5.761,67

1.017,50

1.174,80

4.083,88

4.083,88

2.172,81

4.083,88

12



24/05/2021

Nome

PEDRO
AUGUSTO DOS
SANTOS
MOURA

TIAGO DE
SOUSA
MONTELES

VERA LUCIA
MENDES DE
CARVALHO

WILLIANE
THAIS PASSOS
DOS SANTOS

CPF\
Matricula

*%% 272.563-

**

**%.064.273-

*%

**%.032.463-

*%

*** 440.543-
*k

Cargo\
Funcao

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

ASSESSOR
PARLAMENTAR

ASSESSOR
ESPECIAL

Mostrando de 1 até 19 de 19 registros

Transparéncia

Competéncia

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

Fevereiro/2021

www.transparencia.cmmataroma.ma.gov.br/acessolnformacao/folha/folha

Unidade\Orgéo

Tipo
de
Folha

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Folha
Mensal
(Normal)

Valor
Bruto

5.000,00

5.000,00

1.100,00

1.100,00

Valor
Liquido

4.083,88

4.083,88

1.017,50

1.017,50

2/2



